
Year 4 Timetable 2025-26 Spring 1  
 9:00 – 9:15 

9:15  – 
10:15 

10:15 – 
10:45 

1
0

:4
5

-1
1

:0
0

 11:00 – 
12:00 

12:00 – 12:30 

1
2

:3
0

-1
:3

0
 

1.30-2.35 2.35 – 2.55 3.00 - 3:30 

M
o

n
d

ay
 

Reading for 

Pleasure  Maths   

Reading  

B
R

EA
K

 

English   

Spelling 
 

LU
N

C
H

   
1

2
.3

0
 H

al
l 1

.3
0

 P
la

yg
ro

u
n

d
 

History 
 

PSHE  

 
Open the Book 

Worship 
 

Tu
es

d
ay

 

Singing 

Assembly Music PE  

French 

Reading 
 

Science 

 

Maths  

 

W
ed

n
e

sd
ay

 

Reading for 
pleasure  

Maths   

Reading  English   

Spelling 

PE 

 

 

History  

 
Church Collective 

Worship 

Th
u

rs
d

ay
 

Reading for 

pleasure  Maths   

 
 

10:00  
Chess 

  

 
 
 

English  Spelling 
RE  

 

 
 

Computing  
Collective Worship 

Fr
id

ay
 Reading for 

pleasure  Maths  

Reading  English   

Computing  Art  Handwriting  Celebration Assembly 

 


