

Year 4 Timetable 2025-26 Spring 1



		9:00 – 9:15	9:15 – 10:15	10:15 – 10:45	10:45-11:00	11:00 – 12:00	12:00 – 12:30	12.30-1:30	1.30-2.35	2.35 – 2.55	3.00 - 3:30
Monday	Reading for Pleasure	Maths	Reading		English		Spelling		History	PSHE	Open the Book Worship
Tuesday	Singing Assembly	Music	PE		French		Reading		Science		Maths
Wednesday	Reading for pleasure	Maths	Reading	BREAK	English		Spelling		PE	History	Church Collective Worship
Thursday	Reading for pleasure	Maths	10:00 Chess		English		Spelling		RE	Computing	Collective Worship
Friday	Reading for pleasure	Maths	Reading		English		Computing		Art	Handwriting	Celebration Assembly